2:13 PM St. Mary of Mt. Carmel - Blessed Sacrament

09/30/21 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis July 2020 through June 2021
Jul '20 - Jun 21
Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
A - Schedule A Total Line
601 - Ordinary Offering Envelopes 277,516.56
601.1 - Christmas Offering Envel 5,524.00
601.2 - Easter Offering Envelops 8,610.00
601.3 - Holy Day Offerings Envelo 3,463.00
601.4 - Spec. Church Offering Env 2,470.00
602 - Ordinary Offering- Loose 23,422.00
602.3 - Holy Day Offering - Loose 32.00
602.4 - Spec. Church Offering 473.00
603 - Devotions 2.00
604 - Flowers 2,580.00
605 - Fuel 14,420.00
Total A - Schedule A Total Line 338,512.56
B - Schedule B Total Line
611 - Candles 5,940.00
612 - Stole Fees 21,700.00
613 - Outreach/Holiday Sharing 382.00
615 - Faith Formation 2,643.00
618 - Donations 9,662.50
618.1 - Donation Unspecified 13,970.00
618.2 - Sanctuary Lamps 1,900.00
619 - Novena 2,365.00
619.1 - Memorial Fund Donations 8,590.00
619.2 - Names on church ceiling 600.00
622 - Rental Income 8,250.00
623 - Diocesan Newpaper 374.00
627 - Reimbursements for 1,049.13
Total B - Schedule B Total Line 77,425.63
C - Schedule C Total Line
630 - 125th Anniversary Donations 36,425.00
632 - Fundraising (suppers, socials) 17,787.50
636 - Cookbook 2,165.00
Total C - Schedule C Total Line 56,377.50
Total Income 472,315.69
Expense
D - Schedule D Total Line
701 - Clergy / Pastor
Extra- Clergy 625.00
701 - Clergy / Pastor - Other 36,475.86
Total 701 - Clergy / Pastor 37,100.86
702 - Stipends For Religious 800.00
703 - Office Salaries 10,315.05
705 - Maintenance Wages 28,700.00
706 - Organist/Vocalist Wages 20,926.16
707 - DRE 70,390.69
Total D - Schedule D Total Line 168,232.76
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09/30/21
Accrual Basis

St. Mary of Mt. Carmel - Blessed Sacrament

Profit & Loss
July 2020 through June 2021

E - Schedule E Total Line

721
722
723 -
724 -
726
727 -

- Clergy Expense Allowance
- Clergy Health & Life Ins

Priest IRA
Retreat

- Priest Phone

Priest Dues

Total E - Schedule E Total Line

G - Schedule G Total Line

740 -
741
742
743 -
745 -
746
747
748
749 -

Total G

NYS State Tax Witholding

- FICA-Employer Share
- Unemployment Insurance

Disability Insurance
Health Insurance

- Pension
- Life Insurance
- Family Leave

Administrative Fees

- Schedule G Total Line

H - Schedule H Total Line

751 -
752 -
753 -
754 -
755 -
756 -
758 -
761 -
762 -
765 -
766 -
767 -
770
771

Postage & Mailing
Telephone

Printing & Stationary
Copying Cost

Service Contracts-Office Eq
Office Supplies

Profess. Srvcs-Accounting
Profess Srvcs-Payroll

Professional Ser-Parish Website

Envelope Cost

Office / Computer Equipment

Books & Periodicals

- Bank Fees & Charges
- Parish gifts/guest priest dinne

Total H - Schedule H Total Line

| - Schedule | Total Line

781

783 -
784 -

788 -
Total | -

- Religious Education Program

Community Service
Parish Life & Worship

Parish Events/Functions

Schedule | Total Line

J - Schedule J Total Line

800
802 -
804 -
806 -

Total J -

- Food & Provisions

Household Supplies
Cable TV
Cleaning Service Rectory

Schedule J Total Line

K - Schedule K Total Line

821 -
822 -
823
829 -

Total K -

Church

Rectory

- Parish Center

Grounds

Schedule K Total Line

Jul '20 - Jun 21

3,200.00
4,990.44
3,833.31
395.00
550.00
185.00

13,1563.75

5,796.30
47,927.71
784.82
614.81
20,812.98
13.86
448.50
654.53
3,818.64

80,872.15

1,430.94
2,326.00
250.97
80.50
871.00
995.99
315.00
229.39
151.45
5,953.98
1,197.22
62.28
324.46
400.00

14,589.18

3,489.66

150.00
9,201.67

3,967.74

16,809.07

1,097.96
6.80
1,735.84
700.00

3,540.60

69,042.94
5,585.63
9,212.33
7,495.96

91,336.86
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St. Mary of Mt. Carmel - Blessed Sacrament

Profit & Loss
July 2020 through June 2021

L - Schedule L Total Line
835 - Insurance PSI - Church
850 - Parish Owned Auto Expense
852 - Social Event

854 - Diocesan Newspaper
856 - Payment-School Subsidy
857 - Clerical Fund Assessment

857.1 -

Memorial Fund Plagues/Env

861 - Legal Expense

Total L - Schedule L Total Line

Total Expense

Net Ordinary Income

Other Income/Expense
Other Income
M - Schedule M Total Line
641 - Bequests
O-In - Sch O Dio Collections

671
672

675
676
677

681

- Black & Indian Mission
- Catholic Relief

673 -
674 -

Holy Land Collections

Human Dev/Poverty Line
Seminary Collection
Respect Life Collection

Rice Bowl Collection
Eastern Europe Coll

Hope Appeal Collection
Home Missions Collection

Total O- In - Sch O Dio Collections

Total M - Schedule M Total Line

Total Other Income

Other Expense
N - Schedule N Total Line

O- Out
971

973

981

984 -
985 -

- Sch O Dio Collections Remitted

- Indian & Negro
972 -
- Holy Land
974 -
976 -
977 -
978 -
979 -
980 -

Bishops Overseas Appeal

Catholic Communications
Catholic University

Mission Sunday

Campaign Human Development
Seminary

Respect Life

- Cathedraticum

Rice Bowl

Churches of Eastern Europe

Catholic Communications Collect
- Holy Father (Peter's Pence) Col
- Catholic University Collection

- Mission Sunday/Prop of Faith

678 -
679 -
680 -
- Cathedraticum Collection
684 -
685 -
686 -
688 -

Jul 20 - Jun 21
16,114.98
523.87
55.99
1,734.00
16,386.30
6,583.85
216.90
1,500.00
43,115.89
431,650.26
40,665.43
5,272.04
263.00
447.00
732.00
359.00
131.00
234.00
283.00
254.00
311.00
502.00
152.00
1,378.00
935.00
890.00
21.00
6,892.00
12,164.04
12,164.04
548.00
217.00
520.00
230.00
289.00
391.00
395.00
847.00
666.00
282.00
1,033.50
1,328.25
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2:13 PM St. Mary of Mt. Carmel - Blessed Sacrament

09/30/21 Profit & Loss
Accrual Basis July 2020 through June 2021
Jul '20 - Jun 21
986 - Hope Appeal 470.00
988 - Home Missions 338.00
Total O- Out - Sch O Dio Collections Remitted 7,554.75
Total N - Schedule N Total Line 7,554.75
Total Other Expense 7,554.75
Net Other Income 4,609.29
Net Income 45,274.72
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